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1. Do not scale drawings. All dimensions to be checked on site. To be read in conjunction with all relevant 
architects services and engineers drawings.  2. Contractors, sub-contractors and suppliers to verify any critical 
dimensions on site prior to fabrication of any building element. Any discrepancies to be reported to the architect.  
3. This drawing to be read in conjunction with all relevant specifications and consultants information and any 
discrepancies reported prior to installation.

SUDBROOK GARDENS

revisiondrawing nojob no

SOPHIE BATES 
ARCHITECTS

© Sophie Bates Architects 

29 ST.GEORGES ROAD, KINGSTON, KT2 6DL
T-07725 501683
E-SOPHIE@SOPHIEBATES.COM
WWW.SOPHIEBATES.COM

047

REV DATE AMENDMENT

10.214
TWL

9.952
TWL

B-PAV

B-PAV

B-PAV

B-PAV

PAV

PLANTING

GRV

PLANTING

PLANTING

PLANTING

GRASS

POND

SOL

PLANTING
PLANTING

PAV

PLANTING

GRSS

TWL

TWL

TWL

TWL

TWL

TWL

TWL

TWL

TWL

8.324

8.323

8.002

8.140

9.700

10.690

7.940

7.964

7.923

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

PLANTING

10.144
TFL

TWL
9.435

TWL
10.311

TWL
10.103

10.263
TFL

Spread=3.000 
Girth=0.200 
TYPE 1=ASH

Spread=3.000 
Girth=0.450 
TYPE 1=SIB 
Height13m

9.345
TFL

77
6m

m

GRASS

T6

T7

PAVING GRAVEL

PLANTING

PLANTING

PLANTING

DRIVEWAY

EXISTING  DROP
KERB

T8
N

BBAA

CC

DD

FFGG

7.726

8.079

7.671

7.898

7.955

7.861
7.152

7.051

8.130 Gr. floor

7.160 Gr. floor 

77
6m

m

No.10

SUDBROOK GARDENS

pavement

pavement

HALL

KITCHEN LIVING

DINING

GARDEN
ROOM STUDY

STORE/
UTILTIY

WC

No.17No.15

Brick wall 

Brick wall 2m high

Brick wall 2m high

Timber fence

BLOCK PLAN - proposed Greenhouse 

1:200 @A3, 
1:100@A1

G-02

5 60 1 2 3 4

scale bar

PROPOSED BLOCK PLAN 1:200 @A3, 1:100 @A1

POND

Spread=2.000 Girth=0.300 TYPE 1=HOLY

GRASS

11.352
TWL

9.953
TWL

9.655
TWL7.878

7.906

PLANTING

PLANTING

Ormeley Lodge

Brick wall 2m high

Brick wall 3.5m high

Brick wall 1.78m high

700

1m

8908 greenhouse wall 3498 perola

3311  canopy

GREENHOUSE

st
or

e

1340

OUTBUILDING
no.15

Lean too - pool plant
Ormeley Lodge

+150mm TP001

TP002

TP004

TP005

TP006

TP007

TP008

TP003
Paving/ slab to 
outbuilding to 
be removed

outline of old swimming
pool 

20/09/2024 DRAFT planning submission

1


